H1. BEERKESHHED

800

700

600

500
400
300
200
100
0

o NN (o 1Ks2] NM NN NN (o 1Ks2] o<t o<t on

o [ ] AN NN [a I NN AN NN NN o

o oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo o

N NN AN NN NN NN AN NN NN o~

6H 78 8H 9A 108 118 128 18 2R 3A

B3RWME DER

X2. F££K5 X3 s B Pl o

10~19%F
20~29F
30~39%F
40~49F
50~59F

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

60~69F

X4 FEKRBHEE

5

figi i B P H
DEAEE
CPA

<Znfth RAMEKEE>----5301%
FEOOF A )L RBERE - FREQRERE - FREEME M 2% - BVt i
b=

=

2024



